
Date Day I II III IV V

09.09.2023 Saturday
Value Edu.

Oral

Value Edu.

Oral

Drawing & Value

Edu. Oral

Drawing & Value

Edu. Oral

Drawing & Value

Edu. Oral

11.09.2023 Monday English-1 English-1 English-1 English-1 English-1

13.09.2023 Wednesday Hindi-1 Hindi-1 Hindi-1 Hindi-1 Hindi-1

15.09.2023 Friday EVS EVS SST SST SST

BANSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
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16.09.2023 Saturday Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer

18.09.2023 Monday English-II English-II English-II English-II English-II

20.09.2023 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

22.09.2023 Friday Hindi-II Hindi-II Hindi-II Hindi-II Hindi-II

23.09.2023 Saturday Drawing Drawing G.K. G.K. G.K.

26.09.2023 Tuesday G.K. G.K. Science Science Science

27.09.2023 Wednesday English-III English-III English-III English-III English-III

29.09.2023 Friday Hindi-III Hindi-III Hindi-III Hindi-III Hindi-III

30.09.2023 Saturday Maths Oral Maths Oral Maths Oral Maths Oral Maths Oral

Note : -

(1) School timings from 9
th

September 2023 to 26
th

September 2023 will be from 7:45 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.
th

(2) Regular School timings will be followed from 27
th

September 2023 i.e. 7:45 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.


